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No. ESE Supply Schedule/B.Tech. I & II-Sem. (URR18 & URR18R22)/2025/ 2= O Date: 18-11-2025

END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS (ESE) of

B.TECH. I & II SEMESTER SUPPLEMENTARY (URR18 & URR18R22)
NOVEMBER/ DECEMBER 2025

TIME - TABLE
Examination Timings : 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm
Date & Day of Examination Name of the Course
28.11.2025 (Friday) Engineering Mathematics-I
01.12.2025 (Monday) Engineering Mathematics-II
03.12.2025 (Wednesday) Programming for Problem Solving using C
05.12.2025 (Friday) Data Structures Through C
08.12.2025 (Monday) Engineering Physics
11.12.2025 (Thursday) Engineering Chemistry
12.12.2025 (Friday) Basic Electrical Engineering
13.12.2025 (Saturday) Engineering Mechanics
15.12.2025 (Monday) Engineering Drawing
16.12.2025 (Tuesday) Environmental Studies
17.12.2025 (Wednesday) English for Communication

Candidate should occupy his/her seat at least 10 minutes before the commencement of the examination.
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A— Controller of Examinations
Copy to: 1. Principal for favour of information 2. Dean, Academic Affairs

3. HOD's - with a request to display in the Dept Notice Boards & share in the Class WhatsApp groups
4. Training & Placement Officer
5. Web Team - with a request to display on the www kitsw.ac.in/examinations/Examinations_schedules.html

To: Exam Branch Notice Boards



